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HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Тали лист

Тип дърво Афромозия

Дебелина 0,60 mm

Номер на член 8

Регистрационен номер 25-46

Номер палет 8269

Номер
Брой

листове
Дължина Широчина Област Дължина US

Широчина
US

Област US
Сертификат

и

1 24 280,00 cm 36,00 cm 24,19 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 260,40 sqft -

2 24 280,00 cm 35,00 cm 23,52 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 253,17 sqft -

3 24 280,00 cm 34,00 cm 22,85 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 245,93 sqft -

4 23 280,00 cm 31,00 cm 19,96 m² 9' 2'' 1' 0'' 214,89 sqft -

5 24 280,00 cm 34,00 cm 22,85 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 245,93 sqft -

6 24 280,00 cm 31,00 cm 20,83 m² 9' 2'' 1' 0'' 224,23 sqft -

7 24 280,00 cm 22,00 cm 14,78 m² 9' 2'' 1' 9'' 159,13 sqft -

8 22 280,00 cm 30,00 cm 18,48 m² 9' 2'' 1' 12'' 198,92 sqft -

9 23 280,00 cm 22,00 cm 14,17 m² 9' 2'' 1' 9'' 152,50 sqft -

10 24 280,00 cm 22,00 cm 14,78 m² 9' 2'' 1' 9'' 159,13 sqft -

11 24 280,00 cm 23,00 cm 15,46 m² 9' 2'' 1' 9'' 166,37 sqft -

12 24 280,00 cm 22,00 cm 14,78 m² 9' 2'' 1' 9'' 159,13 sqft -

13 24 280,00 cm 20,00 cm 13,44 m² 9' 2'' 1' 8'' 144,67 sqft -

14 24 280,00 cm 18,00 cm 12,10 m² 9' 2'' 1' 7'' 130,20 sqft -

15 23 280,00 cm 18,00 cm 11,59 m² 9' 2'' 1' 7'' 124,78 sqft -

16 24 280,00 cm 15,00 cm 10,08 m² 9' 2'' 0' 6'' 108,50 sqft -

17 24 280,00 cm 15,00 cm 10,08 m² 9' 2'' 0' 6'' 108,50 sqft -

18 24 280,00 cm 13,00 cm 8,74 m² 9' 2'' 0' 5'' 94,03 sqft -

19 24 280,00 cm 12,00 cm 8,06 m² 9' 2'' 0' 5'' 86,80 sqft -

20 24 280,00 cm 36,00 cm 24,19 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 260,40 sqft -

21 24 280,00 cm 10,00 cm 6,72 m² 9' 2'' 0' 4'' 72,33 sqft -

22 24 280,00 cm 34,00 cm 22,85 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 245,93 sqft -

23 24 280,00 cm 36,00 cm 24,19 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 260,40 sqft -

24 24 280,00 cm 36,00 cm 24,19 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 260,40 sqft -

25 24 280,00 cm 35,00 cm 23,52 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 253,17 sqft -

26 24 280,00 cm 36,00 cm 24,19 m² 9' 2'' 1' 2'' 260,40 sqft -

27 24 280,00 cm 33,00 cm 22,18 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 238,70 sqft -

28 24 280,00 cm 34,00 cm 22,85 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 245,93 sqft -
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29 24 280,00 cm 32,00 cm 21,50 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 231,47 sqft -

30 24 280,00 cm 31,00 cm 20,83 m² 9' 2'' 1' 0'' 224,23 sqft -

31 24 280,00 cm 32,00 cm 21,50 m² 9' 2'' 1' 1'' 231,47 sqft -

32 24 280,00 cm 31,00 cm 20,83 m² 9' 2'' 1' 0'' 224,23 sqft -

33 24 280,00 cm 30,00 cm 20,16 m² 9' 2'' 1' 12'' 217,00 sqft -

34 24 280,00 cm 29,00 cm 19,49 m² 9' 2'' 1' 11'' 209,77 sqft -

35 24 280,00 cm 28,00 cm 18,82 m² 9' 2'' 1' 11'' 202,53 sqft -

36 24 280,00 cm 23,00 cm 15,46 m² 9' 2'' 1' 9'' 166,37 sqft -

37 24 280,00 cm 21,00 cm 14,11 m² 9' 2'' 1' 8'' 151,90 sqft -

38 24 280,00 cm 20,00 cm 13,44 m² 9' 2'' 1' 8'' 144,67 sqft -

39 24 280,00 cm 18,00 cm 12,10 m² 9' 2'' 1' 7'' 130,20 sqft -

40 24 280,00 cm 15,00 cm 10,08 m² 9' 2'' 0' 6'' 108,50 sqft -

41 24 280,00 cm 13,00 cm 8,74 m² 9' 2'' 0' 5'' 94,03 sqft -

42 22 280,00 cm 10,00 cm 6,16 m² 9' 2'' 0' 4'' 66,31 sqft -

43 24 280,00 cm 12,00 cm 8,06 m² 9' 2'' 0' 5'' 86,80 sqft -

Възлизам 726,91 m² | 7 824,37 sqft
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